
No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School 

1 Trent Dosenbach 2024 OF R/L Avon Grove

2 Levi Brawley 2024 OF R/L Unionville

3 Nick Cugino 2023 INF R/R West Chester Henderson

4 Justin Fryer 2025 OF R/L Norristown HS

5 David Ruckman 2024 OF R/L Spring-Ford HS

6 Landen Rozich 2025 INF R/R Oxford HS

7 Evan Sands 2024 INF R/R Upper Perkiomen HS

8 Evan Wittig 2023 LHP L/L Upper Perkiomen HS

9 Nick Moyer 2023 INF R/R Spring-Ford HS

10 Michael Devenney 2024 RHP R/R Downingtown East
11 Tommy Kratz 2025 OF R/R Methacton

12 Nick Flores 2024 INF R/R Spring-Ford HS

13 Greyson Kovatch 2023 OF R/R Downingtown West

14 Nico Nattle 2024 C R/R Phoenixville HS

15 Sam Taylor 2025 INF R/R Owen J Roberts

16 Luca Urdaneta 2024 RHP R/R Unionville

20 Drew Brown 2024 DH R/R West Chester Rustin

21 Lleyton Coupe 2023 1B R/L Phoenixville HS

22 Eric Lintelman 2024 RHP R/R West Chester Henderson

23 Avery Smith 2025 C R/R Perkiomen School

25 Matt D'Attavio 2024 DH R/R Downingtown West

26 Blake High 2024 LHP L/L Pope John Paul

27 Braden Rieg 2023 1B R/R Upper Perkiomen HS

28 Kyle Kearns 2023 LHP L/L West Chester Rustin

30 Nick Diehl 2024 LHP L/L Unionville 

No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School

2 Levi Brawley 2024 OF R/L Unionville

20 Drew Brown 2024 DH R/R West Chester Rustin

21 Lleyton Coupe 2023 1B R/L Phoenixville HS

3 Nick Cugino 2023 INF R/R West Chester Henderson

25 Matt D'Attavio 2024 DH R/R Downingtown West

10 Michael Devenney 2024 RHP R/R Downingtown East

30 Nick Diehl 2024 LHP L/L Unionville 

1 Trent Dosenbach 2024 OF R/L Avon Grove

12 Nick Flores 2024 INF R/R Spring-Ford HS

4 Justin Fryer 2025 OF R/L Norristown HS

26 Blake High 2024 LHP L/L Pope John Paul

28 Kyle Kearns 2023 LHP L/L West Chester Rustin

13 Greyson Kovatch 2023 OF R/R Downingtown West
11 Tommy Kratz 2025 OF R/R Methacton

22 Eric Lintelman 2024 RHP R/R West Chester Henderson

9 Nick Moyer 2023 INF R/R Spring-Ford HS

14 Nico Nattle 2024 C R/R Phoenixville HS

27 Braden Rieg 2023 1B R/R Upper Perkiomen HS

6 Landen Rozich 2025 INF R/R Oxford HS

5 David Ruckman 2024 OF R/L Spring-Ford HS

7 Evan Sands 2024 INF R/R Upper Perkiomen HS

23 Avery Smith 2025 C R/R Perkiomen School

15 Sam Taylor 2025 INF R/R Owen J Roberts

16 Luca Urdaneta 2024 RHP R/R Unionville

8 Evan Wittig 2023 LHP L/L Upper Perkiomen HS
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